2021 Lorain County Beekeepers Association Swarm Removal List

Randy Leiby (Lorain County)
Services: Swarm Removal
Southern Lorain County

Ed Elias (Lorain County)
Services: Swarm Removal
Eastern Lorain County, Columbia, Eaton & Grafton

Vince Dubesa (Lorain County)
Services: Swarm Removal
Grafton, Grafton Twp

Dan Dubesa (Lorain County)
Services: Swarm Removal
Elyria, Carlisle Twp

Daryl Baker (Lorain County)
Services: Swarm Removal
Norhtern Lorain County

Peggy Garnes (Medina County)
Services: Swarm Removal
Medina County

Ron Slanczka ( Lorain, Huron County)
Services: Swarm Removal
Western / Southwestern Lorain County, & Southeast Huron County

Richard Sprague (Lorain, Medina , Huron & Ashland)
Services: Swarm Removal
Lorain, Medina, Huron, Ashland Counties

Morris Hinton (Lorain, Ashland, Medina County)
Services: Swarm Removal

Southern Lorain County, North Ashland and County & Western Medina County

440-381-1956

440-781-9756

440-926-2803

440-319-7227

440-396-3941

330-723-6265

419-706-0510

440-591-9453

440-281-2688



