2021 Lorain County Beekeepers Association Swarm Removal List

Ran	dy Leiby (Lorain County) Services: Swarm Removal Southern Lorain County	440-381-1956
Ed E	Elias (Lorain County) Services: Swarm Removal Eastern Lorain County, Columbia, Eaton & Grafton	440-781-9756
Vinc	ce Dubesa (Lorain County) Services: Swarm Removal Grafton, Grafton Twp	440-926-2803
Dan	Dubesa (Lorain County) Services: Swarm Removal Elyria, Carlisle Twp	440-319-7227
Dar	yl Baker (Lorain County) Services: Swarm Removal Norhtern Lorain County	440-396-3941
Peg	gy Garnes (Medina County) Services: Swarm Removal Medina County	330-723-6265
Ron	Slanczka (Lorain, Huron County) Services: Swarm Removal Western / Southwestern Lorain County, & Southeast Huron County	419-706-0510
Rich	nard Sprague (Lorain, Medina , Huron & Ashland) Services: Swarm Removal Lorain, Medina, Huron, Ashland Counties	440-591-9453
Mor	ris Hinton (Lorain, Ashland, Medina County) Services: Swarm Removal Southern Lorain County, North Ashland and County & Western Medina County	440-281-2688